Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 1
WX Self-drilling screws for steel
Screw for trapezoidal steel sheet – max thickness of 2 x 1.25mm, PH2 drive
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-09/0346
•	 UKTA-22/6338
Product information

telescopic  or steel  washer
Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Metal  Sheet  & Profiles
Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness
d L t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
R-WX-48050 4.8 50 70
R-WX-48060 4.8 60 80
R-WX-48070 4.8 70 90
R-WX-48080 4.8 80 100
R-WX-48100 4.8 100 110
R-WX-48120 4.8 120 250
R-WX-48140 4.8 140 270
R-WX-48160 4.8 160 290
R-WX-48180 4.8 180 310
R-WX-48200 4.8 200 330
R-WX-48240 4.8 240 370
R-WX-48300 4.8 300 430
Installation data
Size 15.5
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0